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3 EEEE G 1 LU/46302 CAPONE                    ANGELA            17/05/1980 CE 0 0 15 132 0 147 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 2 LU/47504 COSCI                     NICCOLETTA        17/02/1959 LU 0 0 11 132 0 143 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 3 LU/46136 CESELLI                   MONICA            05/08/1972 GR 0 0 17 110 0 127 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 4 LU/47808 COMPARINI                 SUSANNA           05/02/1978 LU 0 0 14 102 7 123 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 5 LU/46029 ALOISI                    FRANCESCA SANTA   10/05/1983 ME 0 0 18 100 0 118 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 6 LU/45868 ORLANDI                   PATRIZIA          17/06/1979 LU 0 0 13 74 6 93 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 7 LU/47491 LARI                      MORENA            27/05/1982 LU 0 0 17 59 0 76 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 8 LU/46874 CORFINI                   MONICA            24/09/1978 LU 0 0 14 48 6 68 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 9 LU/47848 MARTINI                   VALENTINA         29/10/1989 LU 0 0 42 20 0 62 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 10 LU/46164 LENZARINI                 MARTINA           14/04/1989 LU 0 0 42 12 1 55 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 11 LU/47051 TOMAINO                   GIULIA            03/10/1989 RM 0 0 41 12 0 53 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 12 LU/45866 GARGANTE                  ROSELLA           15/10/1976 BS 0 0 42 2 0 44 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 13 BARGELLINI ALESSANDRA 15/10/1984 LU 42 42 S 2014 T I
3 EEEE G 14 LU/45719 BAMBINI                   ROSITA            07/09/1959 LU 0 0 14 12 0 26 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 15 LU/48078 CUCCHIARA                 MARIA             03/08/1974 PA 6 0 16 0 0 22 S 2015 2015   I
3 EEEE G 16 LU/46143 CASTRO                    MARIANGELA        07/04/1954 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 17 LU/47322 GULLO                     MARIA             10/01/1973 PA 0 0 11 36 0 47 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 18 LU/48016 SALANI                    SAMUELA           06/02/1979 LU 0 0 14 24 3 41 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 19 LU/48429 GRAGNANI                  BARBARA           10/07/1970 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE G 20 LU/45782 MARINO                    SARA              26/08/1982 LU 0 0 14 118 3 135 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 21 LU/45685 IACOMINI                  VALENTINA         19/06/1981 LU 0 0 17 114 3 134 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 22 LU/46116 BELLI                     MANUELA           08/01/1981 LU 0 0 17 112 0 129 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 23 LU/46488 LANDI                     CHIARA            28/07/1981 LU 0 0 16 96 6 118 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 24 LU/45801 BRUNINI                   VALENTINA         28/06/1983 LU 0 0 13 90 0 103 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 25 LU/45410 MARCHESCHI                PAMELA            11/10/1983 LU 0 0 18 81 3 102 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 26 LU/45147 INFANTE                   ANNALISA          02/12/1982 LU 0 0 18 66 3 87 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 27 LU/45771 CASENTINI                 SONIA             14/05/1983 LU 0 0 0 84 0 84 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 28 LU/46687 BECHELLI                  ELISA             13/08/1979 LU 0 0 18 54 3 75 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 29 LU/46841 MORELLI                   LISA              19/12/1983 LU 0 0 18 47 4 69 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 30 LU/46925 TONINI                    FRANCESCA         22/06/1966 LU 0 0 12 21 9 42 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 31 LU/48087 MAMMINI                   FEDERICA          13/02/1991 LU 0 0 41 0 0 41 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 32 LU/46715 MACCIO                    ELISA MARIACARMEN 05/11/1983 GE 0 0 15 24 0 39 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 33 LU/46607 CHIRONI                   DARIO             15/07/1983 LU 0 0 13 21 0 34 S 2014 0 X  I
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3 EEEE G 34 LU/47144 MARTINELLI                ISABELLA          24/09/1982 LU 0 0 17 0 3 20 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 35 LU/47964 GORI                      VALENTINA         21/08/1983 LU 0 0 15 4 0 19 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 36 LU/48136 METALORI                  CLAUDIA           28/02/1978 LU 0 0 14 0 3 17 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE G 37 LU/45128 CHICCA                    ROMINA            16/06/1981 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 1 LU/46302 CAPONE                    ANGELA            17/05/1980 CE 0 0 15 132 0 147 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 2 LU/47504 COSCI                     NICCOLETTA        17/02/1959 LU 0 0 11 132 0 143 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 3 LU/46136 CESELLI                   MONICA            05/08/1972 GR 0 0 17 110 0 127 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 4 LU/47808 COMPARINI                 SUSANNA           05/02/1978 LU 0 0 14 102 7 123 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 5 LU/46029 ALOISI                    FRANCESCA SANTA   10/05/1983 ME 0 0 18 100 0 118 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 6 LU/45868 ORLANDI                   PATRIZIA          17/06/1979 LU 0 0 13 74 6 93 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 7 LU/47491 LARI                      MORENA            27/05/1982 LU 0 0 17 59 0 76 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 8 LU/46874 CORFINI                   MONICA            24/09/1978 LU 0 0 14 48 6 68 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 9 LU/47848 MARTINI                   VALENTINA         29/10/1989 LU 0 0 42 20 0 62 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 10 LU/46164 LENZARINI                 MARTINA           14/04/1989 LU 0 0 42 12 1 55 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 11 LU/47051 TOMAINO                   GIULIA            03/10/1989 RM 0 0 41 12 0 53 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 12 LU/45866 GARGANTE                  ROSELLA           15/10/1976 BS 0 0 42 2 0 44 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 13 BARGELLINI ALESSANDRA 15/10/1984 LU 42 42 S 2014 T I
3 EEEE H 14 LU/45719 BAMBINI                   ROSITA            07/09/1959 LU 0 0 14 12 0 26 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 15 LU/48078 CUCCHIARA                 MARIA             03/08/1974 PA 6 0 16 0 0 22 S 2015 2015   I
3 EEEE H 16 LU/46143 CASTRO                    MARIANGELA        07/04/1954 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 17 LU/47322 GULLO                     MARIA             10/01/1973 PA 0 0 11 36 0 47 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 18 LU/48016 SALANI                    SAMUELA           06/02/1979 LU 0 0 14 24 3 41 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 19 LU/48429 GRAGNANI                  BARBARA           10/07/1970 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE H 20 LU/45782 MARINO                    SARA              26/08/1982 LU 0 0 14 118 3 135 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 21 LU/45685 IACOMINI                  VALENTINA         19/06/1981 LU 0 0 17 114 3 134 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 22 LU/46116 BELLI                     MANUELA           08/01/1981 LU 0 0 17 112 0 129 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 23 LU/46488 LANDI                     CHIARA            28/07/1981 LU 0 0 16 96 6 118 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 24 LU/45801 BRUNINI                   VALENTINA         28/06/1983 LU 0 0 13 90 0 103 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 25 LU/45410 MARCHESCHI                PAMELA            11/10/1983 LU 0 0 18 81 3 102 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 26 LU/45147 INFANTE                   ANNALISA          02/12/1982 LU 0 0 18 66 3 87 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 27 LU/45771 CASENTINI                 SONIA             14/05/1983 LU 0 0 0 84 0 84 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 28 LU/46687 BECHELLI                  ELISA             13/08/1979 LU 0 0 18 54 3 75 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 29 LU/46841 MORELLI                   LISA              19/12/1983 LU 0 0 18 47 4 69 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 30 LU/46925 TONINI                    FRANCESCA         22/06/1966 LU 0 0 12 21 9 42 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 31 LU/48087 MAMMINI                   FEDERICA          13/02/1991 LU 0 0 41 0 0 41 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 32 LU/46715 MACCIO                    ELISA MARIACARMEN 05/11/1983 GE 0 0 15 24 0 39 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 33 LU/46607 CHIRONI                   DARIO             15/07/1983 LU 0 0 13 21 0 34 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 34 LU/47144 MARTINELLI                ISABELLA          24/09/1982 LU 0 0 17 0 3 20 S 2014 0 X  I



3 EEEE H 35 LU/47964 GORI                      VALENTINA         21/08/1983 LU 0 0 15 4 0 19 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 36 LU/48136 METALORI                  CLAUDIA           28/02/1978 LU 0 0 14 0 3 17 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE H 37 LU/45128 CHICCA                    ROMINA            16/06/1981 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 1 LU/46302 CAPONE                    ANGELA            17/05/1980 CE 0 0 15 132 0 147 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 2 LU/47504 COSCI                     NICCOLETTA        17/02/1959 LU 0 0 11 132 0 143 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 3 LU/46136 CESELLI                   MONICA            05/08/1972 GR 0 0 17 110 0 127 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 4 LU/47808 COMPARINI                 SUSANNA           05/02/1978 LU 0 0 14 102 7 123 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 5 LU/46029 ALOISI                    FRANCESCA SANTA   10/05/1983 ME 0 0 18 100 0 118 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 6 LU/45868 ORLANDI                   PATRIZIA          17/06/1979 LU 0 0 13 74 6 93 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 7 LU/47491 LARI                      MORENA            27/05/1982 LU 0 0 17 59 0 76 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 8 LU/46874 CORFINI                   MONICA            24/09/1978 LU 0 0 14 48 6 68 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 9 LU/47848 MARTINI                   VALENTINA         29/10/1989 LU 0 0 42 20 0 62 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 10 LU/46164 LENZARINI                 MARTINA           14/04/1989 LU 0 0 42 12 1 55 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 11 LU/47051 TOMAINO                   GIULIA            03/10/1989 RM 0 0 41 12 0 53 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 12 LU/45866 GARGANTE                  ROSELLA           15/10/1976 BS 0 0 42 2 0 44 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 13 BARGELLINI ALESSANDRA 15/10/1984 LU 42 42 S 2014 T I
3 EEEE I 14 LU/45719 BAMBINI                   ROSITA            07/09/1959 LU 0 0 14 12 0 26 N 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 15 LU/48078 CUCCHIARA                 MARIA             03/08/1974 PA 6 0 16 0 0 22 S 2015 2015   I
3 EEEE I 16 LU/46143 CASTRO                    MARIANGELA        07/04/1954 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 17 LU/47322 GULLO                     MARIA             10/01/1973 PA 0 0 11 36 0 47 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 18 LU/48016 SALANI                    SAMUELA           06/02/1979 LU 0 0 14 24 3 41 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 19 LU/48429 GRAGNANI                  BARBARA           10/07/1970 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE I 20 LU/45782 MARINO                    SARA              26/08/1982 LU 0 0 14 118 3 135 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 21 LU/45685 IACOMINI                  VALENTINA         19/06/1981 LU 0 0 17 114 3 134 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 22 LU/46116 BELLI                     MANUELA           08/01/1981 LU 0 0 17 112 0 129 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 23 LU/46488 LANDI                     CHIARA            28/07/1981 LU 0 0 16 96 6 118 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 24 LU/45801 BRUNINI                   VALENTINA         28/06/1983 LU 0 0 13 90 0 103 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 25 LU/45410 MARCHESCHI                PAMELA            11/10/1983 LU 0 0 18 81 3 102 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 26 LU/45147 INFANTE                   ANNALISA          02/12/1982 LU 0 0 18 66 3 87 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 27 LU/45771 CASENTINI                 SONIA             14/05/1983 LU 0 0 0 84 0 84 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 28 LU/46687 BECHELLI                  ELISA             13/08/1979 LU 0 0 18 54 3 75 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 29 LU/46841 MORELLI                   LISA              19/12/1983 LU 0 0 18 47 4 69 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 30 LU/46925 TONINI                    FRANCESCA         22/06/1966 LU 0 0 12 21 9 42 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 31 LU/48087 MAMMINI                   FEDERICA          13/02/1991 LU 0 0 41 0 0 41 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 32 LU/46715 MACCIO                    ELISA MARIACARMEN 05/11/1983 GE 0 0 15 24 0 39 N 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 33 LU/46607 CHIRONI                   DARIO             15/07/1983 LU 0 0 13 21 0 34 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 34 LU/47144 MARTINELLI                ISABELLA          24/09/1982 LU 0 0 17 0 3 20 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 35 LU/47964 GORI                      VALENTINA         21/08/1983 LU 0 0 15 4 0 19 S 2014 0 X  I



3 EEEE I 36 LU/48136 METALORI                  CLAUDIA           28/02/1978 LU 0 0 14 0 3 17 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE I 37 LU/45128 CHICCA                    ROMINA            16/06/1981 LU 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0 X  I
3 EEEE K 1 LU/45932 BERRETTA                  ISABELLA          28/03/1972 RM 0 0 11 0 0 11 S 2014 0   I
3 EEEE L 1 LU/26244 ALFEO                     ENZA              27/08/1957 AG 0 0 11 0 18 29 S 2014 0   I


